# 502317305 04/19/2013

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Matthieu Desbois-Renaudin	03/29/2013
Daniel Chatroux	03/29/2013
Eric Fernandez	03/29/2013

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Commissariat a l'energie atomique et aux energies alternatives	
Street Address:	Batiment Le Ponant D	
Internal Address:	25 rue Leblanc	
City:	Paris	
State/Country:	FRANCE	
Postal Code:	75015	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13880427

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number**: 6175002499

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 617-500-2500

Email: INFO@ORTPATENT.COM

Correspondent Name: OCCHIUTI ROHLICEK & TSAO, LLP

Address Line 1: 321 Summer St.

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02210

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3C101-066US1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Melissa Simpson
Signature:	/Melissa Simpson/
	PATENT

REEL: 030250 FRAME: 0804

\$40 00 138804

Date:	04/19/2013
Total Attachments: 3 source=3C101-066US1-Assignment#page1.tif source=3C101-066US1-Assignment#page2.tif source=3C101-066US1-Assignment#page3.tif	

PATENT REEL: 030250 FRAME: 0805

WITNESS:

Name: GOŁDŁ NOLPO.P.E

Address: A rue do Hanna

JOINT ASSIGNMENT Attorney Docket No.: 3C101-066US1

JOINT ASSIGNMENT Attorney Docket No.: 3C101-066US1

Date: 2 9 MARS 2013	Matthieu Desbois-Renaudin
WITNESS:  Name: Rober alex revious  Address: 17 rup dos revuilos  80084 Grondolo Codo 3	
WITNESS:	
Date: 2 9 MARS 2013	Daniel Chatroux
WITNESS:  Name: 12 CORIGINE AREA  Address: A ruo do Toutyo  Sory Grandia adon 3	
WITNESS:  Name: Gosoz Abaso file  Address: Grue de Montres  Rosy Guendee Gobor 9	
Date: 2 9 HARS 2013	Eric Fernandez
WITNESS: DA Name: &cc2: Guez Meuo Address: 17 ruo de Todun BOJ4 GENCHO GODE 9 WITNESS:	E. Cons

PATENT REEL: 030250 FRAME: 0807 Page 1 of 1

JOINT ASSIGNMENT Attorney Docket No.: 3C101-066US1

Name: Go3DE NotRolie

Address: Ft. Lue de Nontyno 340348.dec Branche Cecte S

**PATENT REEL: 030250 FRAME: 0808** 

**RECORDED: 04/19/2013**